
Damen - Partnerpokal  2011
LG-Auflage 20 Schuss [1.11.]

offene Wertung
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

SV Schnee - Ende  II  392 1
0102 Rudolph, Eva - Maria  198
0103 Richardt, Volker  194

SV Wengern - Oberwengern   II  391 2
0129 Rumpler, Martina  195
0132 Schneider, Frank  196

Altenvoerder SV   I  389 3
0108 Pleger, Monika  195
0109 Pleger, Manfred  194

SV Vollmarstein   I  389 4
0126 Kammering, Ferdinand  195
0130 Kammering, Erika  194

SV Gut Ziel Delle   I  389 5
0114 Zinn, Liesel  194
0115 Weißflog, Udo  195

Voerder SV   I  385 6
0127 Kalbe, Reinhardt  194
0131 Heinrich, Karin  191

SV Schnee - Ende    I  385 7
0100 Richardt, Konni  193
0101 Bönnnhoff, Horst  192

SV Wengern - Oberwengern   I  384 8
0128 Wessner, Erwin  191
0133 Wesner, Klaudia  193

SV Gut Ziel Delle   II  382 9
0116 Jansen, Nina  188
0117 Preuss, Karl - Heinz  194

SV Gut Ziel Delle   III  381 10
0118 Preuss, Erika  187
0135 Menke, Werner  194

SV Sischede   I  379 11
0124 Hupp, Vera  183
0125 Hupp, Heino  196

SV Schnee - Ende   V  378 12
0120 Warnebier, Edelgard  189
0121 vor der Brück, Rainald  189

SV Schnee - Ende   III  370 13
0110 Schuelter, Ilse  182
0111 Schuelter, Horst  188

SV Schnee - Ende   IV  368 14
0112 Goth, Annette  185
0113 Goth, Frank  183
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Damen - Partnerpokal  2011 LG-Auflage 20 Schuss [1.11.] 
offene Wertung, Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Altenvoerder SV   II  367 15
0104 Lubitz, Inge  188
0105 Lubitz, Manfred  179

Altenvoerder SV   III  362 16
0106 Nestmann, Hannelore  178
0107 Junge, Karl - Heinz  184
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Damen - Partnerpokal  2011
LG-Auflage 20 Schuss [1.11.51]

Altersdamen [51]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Rumpler, Martina1 0129  195SV Wengern - Oberwengern
   98   97

Wesner, Klaudia2 0133  193SV Wengern - Oberwengern
   96   97

Richardt, Konni3 0100  193SV Schnee - Ende
   98   95

0116  188SV Gut Ziel Delle4 Jansen, Nina
   94   94

0112  185SV Schnee - Ende5 Goth, Annette
   94   91

0124  183SV Silschede6 Hupp, Vera
   95   88
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Damen - Partnerpokal  2011
LG-Auflage 20 Schuss [1.11.61]

Seniorinnen 1 [61]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Rudolph, Eva - Maria1 0102  198SV Schnee - Ende
   100   98

Zinn, Liesel2 0114  194SV Gut Ziel Delle
   99   95

Heinrich, Karin3 0131  191Voerder SV
   96   95

0118  187SV Gut Ziel Delle4 Preuss, Erika
   96   91

0110  182SV Schnee - Ende5 Schuelter, Ilse
   89   93

0106  178Altenvoerder SV6 Nestmann, Hannelore
   90   88
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Damen - Partnerpokal  2011
LG-Auflage 20 Schuss [1.11.63]

Seniorinnen B [63]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Pleger, Monika1 0108  195Altenvoerder SV
   95   100

Kammering, Erika2 0130  194SV Vollmarstein
   97   97

Warnebier, Edelgard3 0120  189SV Schnee - Ende
   93   96

0104  188Altenvoerder SV4 Lubitz, Inge
   95   93
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Damen - Partnerpokal  2011
LG-Auflage 20 Schuss [1.11.2]

Auflageklasse männlich [2]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Hupp, Heino1 0125  196SV Sischede
   99   97

Schneider, Frank1 0132  196SV Wengern - Oberwengern
   99   97

Kammering, Ferdinand3 0126  195SV Volmarstein
   98   97

0115  195SV Gut Ziel Delle4 Weißflog, Udo
   99   96

0103  194SV Schnee - Ende5 Richardt, Volker
   96   98

0127  194Voerder SV5 Kalbe, Reinhardt
   96   98

0117  194SV Gut Ziel Delle7 Preuss, Karl - Heinz
   97   97

0109  194Altenvoerder SV8 Pleger, Manfred
   98   96

0135  194SV Gut Ziel Delle8 Menke, Werner
   98   96

0101  192SV Schnee - Ende10 Bönnnhoff, Horst
   97   95

0128  191SV Wengern - Oberwengern11 Wessner, Erwin
   96   95

0121  189SV Schnee - Ende12 vor der Brück, Rainald
   96   93

0111  188SV Schnee - Ende13 Schuelter, Horst
   93   95

0107  184Altenvoerder SV14 Junge, Karl - Heinz
   92   92

0113  183SV Schnee - Ende15 Goth, Frank
   90   93

0105  179Altenvoerder SV16 Lubitz, Manfred
   91   88
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